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CANADA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MUSEUMS CORPORATION

SOCIETE DES MUSEES DE SCIENCES
ET TECHNOLOGIES DU CANADA

A FASCINATING WORLD
UN MONDE FASCINANT

TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS
Kerry-Leigh Burchill, Director General, Canada Agriculture and Food Museum
Canada Science and Technology Museums Corporation

January 1 — March 31, 2017

TRAVEL EXPENSES

Date(s)

1 - January 12, 2017
2 — March 27-28, 2017

1) Date(s)

Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

2) Date(s)

Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

Destination

Sturgeon Falls, ON
Charlottetown, PEI

January 12, 2017

Sturgeon Falls, ON
Strategic Planning Session
$0

$222.32

$0

$62.55

$0

$284.87

March 27-28, 2017

Charlottetown, PEI
Agriculture Literacy Month
$795.21

$70.70

$129.11

$194.20

$46.00

$1,235.22

Total Cost

$284.87
$1,235.22

Note: All amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges



